w w w . a u t o m a t i o n d i r e c t . c o m Linear Position tLPS-1
For the latest prices, please check AutomationDirect.com.
1 - 8 0 0 - 6 3 3 - 0 4 0 5
Features
•	Excellent reliability under all conditions
•	Suitable for use in applications with heavy vibration
•	Designed for easy installation thanks to an absence of electrical
signal variation in output
Gefran
LT Series
Linear Potentiometers
Gefran LT Series Linear Potentiometers Selection Chart
Part Number Price
Useful Electrical Stroke
(CEU)
mm [in]
Theoretical Electrical Stroke
(CET)
mm [in]
Resistance
Mechanical
Stroke (CM)
mm [in]
Case Length (A)
mm [in]
LT-M-0050-S-L $149.00 50 [1.97] 53 [2.09] 5KΩ 59 [2.32] 113 [4.45]
LT-M-0075-S-L $157.00 75 [2.95] 78 [3.07] 5KΩ 84 [3.31] 138 [5.43]
LT-M-0100-S-L $160.00 100 [3.94] 103 [4.06] 5KΩ 109 [4.29] 163 [6.42]
LT-M-0130-S-L $167.00 130 [5.12] 133 [5.24] 5KΩ 139 [5.47] 193 [7.60]
LT-M-0150-S-L $175.00 150 [5.91] 153 [6.02] 5KΩ 159 [6.26] 213 [8.39]
LT-M-0175-S-L $180.00 175 [6.89] 178 [7.01] 5KΩ 184 [7.24] 238 [9.37]
LT-M-0200-S-L $183.00 200 [7.87] 204 [8.03] 5KΩ 210 [8.27] 264 [10.39]
LT-M-0250-S-L $204.00 250 [9.84] 254 [10.00] 5KΩ 260 [10.24] 314 [12.36]
LT-M-0300-S-L $207.00 300 [11.81] 304 [11.97] 5KΩ 310 [12.20] 364 [14.33]
LT-M-0400-S-L $289.00 400 [15.75] 406 [15.98] 5KΩ 412 [16.22] 466 [18.35]
•	Mounting grooves provide a good alternative to fastening with
brackets
•	Typical applications include plastic injection presses, vertical
presses,   and many other types of processing machinery